
The effectiveness of counseling
based on Al-Fatihah

by USER DOSEN

Submission date: 18-Apr-2024 09:22AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2353396235
File name: Artikel_4_19-24.pdf (152.62K)
Word count: 5343
Character count: 29755



1

1

1

2

2

7

8

11



1

2

2

4



4

4

4

7

9

9

9



1

2

2

3

4

4

5
7

7

9



1

1

1

1

2

6

6

6

7

10



1

2

6

10

10

10

11

11



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

The effectiveness of counseling based on Al-Fatihah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.staialhidayahbogor.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Kolej Mara Banting
Student Paper

Fitriah M. Suud, Tri Na’imah. "The effect of
positive thinking training on academic stress
of Muslim students in thesis writing: a quasi-
experimental study", International Journal of
Adolescence and Youth, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Georgetown University
Student Paper

cmhp.lenterakaji.org
Internet Source

Abdul Aziz Muslim, Tri Wahyuni. "Spiritual
Emotional Freedom Technique (SEFT) and
Time Management to Reduce Academic
Stress in Students During The Covid-19



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

Pandemic", Indonesian Journal of
Instructional Media and Model, 2023
Publication

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

jpi.api-himpsi.org
Internet Source

seminar.uad.ac.id
Internet Source


